Graduated pipettes

USP

= color-code to avoid confusion

= made of soda-lime glass

= zero point at the upper end of the scale

= main point ring graduation

= tolerance according to ASTM E 1293

= produced according to DIN EN ISO 835

= DE-M marked according to the German calibration law
= calibrated to deliver (EX), 5 sec waiting time

= inclusive batch certificate

1
2
5
5

made
in
Germany

0.01 +0.01 yellow 3510101 BL USP
0.02 +0.01 black 3510 202 BL USP
0.05 +0.02 red 3510 505 BL USP
0.1 +0.02 blue 3510 510 BL USP
10 0.1 +0.03 orange 3510 710 BL USP

Class AS - enzymatic analysis made
= color-coded to avoid confusion

= made of soda-lime glass

= zero point at the upper end of the scale

= main point ring graduation

= tolerance according to DIN EN ISO 835 standard

= DE-M marked according to the German calibration law
= calibrated to deliver (EX)

= according to DIN 12699

= inclusive batch certificate

Capacity Color-Code Delivery time

in
Germany

Order number

brown graduated
3510 101 USP
3510 202 USP
3510 505 USP
3510 510 USP
3510 710 USP

Order number

brown graduated

_om | m || seconds | blue graduated

0.1 0.001 0.003 green x3 2-8 3517011 BL
0.2 0.001 0.003 blue x3 2-8 3517 021 BL
0.5 0.01 0.005 yellow x3 2-8 3517 051 BL
1 0.01 0.006 yellow x2 2-8 3517 101 BL
2 0.02 0.010 black x2 2-8 3517 202 BL
5 0.05 0.030 red x2 5-11 3517 505 BL
10 0.1 0.050 orange x2 5-11 3517710 BL

Pipette stand, universal use, detachable

made of PP, for maximum of 94 pipettes, specially designed to prevent any damage to the
pipette tip. Residual liquids are retained by reinforced rim.

7 081001

www.witeg.de | Liquid Handling

3517 011
3517 021
3517 051
3517101
3517 202
3 517 505
3517710




