Graduated pipettes

USP

- color-code to avoid confusion
- made of soda-lime glass
- zero point at the upper end of the scale
- main point ring graduation
- tolerance according to ASTM E 1293
- produced according to DIN EN ISO 835
- DE-M marked according to the German calibration law
- calibrated to deliver (EX), 5 sec waiting time
- inclusive batch certificate







Capacity	Division	Tolerance USP	Color-Code	Order number		
ml	ml	ml		blue graduated	brown graduated	
1	0.01	±0.01	yellow	3 510 101 BL USP	3 510 101 USP	
2	0.02	±0.01	black	3 510 202 BL USP	3 510 202 USP	
5	0.05	±0.02	red	3 510 505 BL USP	3 510 505 USP	
5	0.1	±0.02	blue	3 510 510 BL USP	3 510 510 USP	
10	0.1	±0.03	orange	3 510 710 BL USP	3 510 710 USP	

Class AS - enzymatic analysis

- color-coded to avoid confusion
- made of soda-lime glass
- zero point at the upper end of the scale
- main point ring graduation
- tolerance according to DIN EN ISO 835 standard
- DE-M marked according to the German calibration law
- calibrated to deliver (EX)
- according to DIN 12699
- inclusive batch certificate





Capacity	Division	Tolerance	Color-Code	Delivery time	Order number	
ml	ml	ml		seconds	blue graduated	brown graduated
0.1	0.001	0.003	green x3	2 - 8	3 517 011 BL	3 517 011
0.2	0.001	0.003	blue x3	2 - 8	3 517 021 BL	3 517 021
0.5	0.01	0.005	yellow x3	2 - 8	3 517 051 BL	3 517 051
1	0.01	0.006	yellow x2	2 - 8	3 517 101 BL	3 517 101
2	0.02	0.010	black x2	2 - 8	3 517 202 BL	3 517 202
5	0.05	0.030	red x2	5 - 11	3 517 505 BL	3 517 505
10	0.1	0.050	orange x2	5 - 11	3 517 710 BL	3 517 710

Pipette stand, universal use, detachable

made of PP, for maximum of 94 pipettes, specially designed to prevent any damage to the pipette tip. Residual liquids are retained by reinforced rim.

Order number

7 081 001

